Purchase Card Payments October 2022 to December 2022

BODY BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTIO | NET AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: MERCHANT
NAME DATE N: APPROVAL LEVEL CATEGORY CODE
DATE
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Director of Place 03/10/2022 24/03/2023 88.81 4.44 | E.On Next Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2022 02/01/2023 809.79 161.93 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Housing Services-Homelessness 03/10/2022 07/11/2022 43.92 8.78 | Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2022 02/01/2023 312.67 62.53 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2022 02/01/2023 809.79 161.93 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2022 02/01/2023 312.67 62.53 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2022 02/01/2023 655.00 131.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 21/10/2022 50.00 - Amazon.Co.Uk Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 04/11/2022 186.00 - Sopra Steria Limited U Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |03/10/2022 10/10/2022 80.72 0.21 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni{03/10/2022 26/10/2022 6.25 1.25 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni{03/10/2022 26/10/2022 21.62 4.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 03/10/2022 04/01/2023 (145.00) (29.00)| Seaton Sports Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5655
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 21/10/2022 10.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 17/02/2023 21.30 - Crocky Trail Limited Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 17/02/2023 53.00 - Theatre Severn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7832
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey03/10/2022 04/11/2022 69.83 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey03/10/2022 04/11/2022 38.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 08/11/2022 3.89 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 03/10/2022 07/10/2022 116.00 - Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 16/02/2023 117.79 - Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 21/10/2022 13.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |03/10/2022 05/03/2023 18.05 - T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |03/10/2022 10/10/2022 8.32 1.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (03/10/2022 20/12/2022 4.14 - Google Services Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma 4816
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 03/10/2022 02/01/2023 134.58 26.92 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 03/10/2022 02/01/2023 5.92 118 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 03/10/2022 02/01/2023 29.87 598 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |03/10/2022 01/11/2022 131.71 - The Range Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 10/03/2023 4.02 0.80 | Toolstation Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2022 02/01/2023 (792.35) (158.46)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 10/03/2023 36.88 7.38 | Charlies Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 10/03/2023 4.99 1.00 | Charlies Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/10/2022 27/03/2023 87.54 17.51 | Toolstation Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/10/2022 05/10/2022 15.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |04/10/2022 02/01/2023 278.00 - Consulate General Pola Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (04/10/2022 06/01/2023 472.50 - Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/10/2022 04/11/2022 40.96 8.19 | Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |04/10/2022 01/11/2022 2.52 0.51 | Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |04/10/2022 01/11/2022 75.53 1.09 [ Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/10/2022 21/10/2022 2.98 - Wm Morrisons Store Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Theatre Services 04/10/2022 21/10/2022 2.76 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/10/2022 30/12/2022 127.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 04/10/2022 02/01/2023 270.00 - Abbey Hardware Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 04/10/2022 02/01/2023 17.46 3.49 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2022 02/01/2023 442.50 88.54 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2022 02/01/2023 843.74 168.74 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2022 02/01/2023 453.29 90.63 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2022 02/01/2023 875.10 175.00 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Highways and Transport 04/10/2022 21/11/2022 18.64 3.74 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey04/10/2022 04/11/2022 34.00 - Dvla Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG People-Social Care Operations - Community |04/10/2022 05/03/2023 40.00 - One Stop Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/10/2022 21/10/2022 25.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/10/2022 16/02/2023 123.22 - Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni04/10/2022 27/12/2022 16.98 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard04/10/2022 14/02/2023 60.00 - Brook Young People Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO001 8398
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |04/10/2022 13/12/2022 7.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/10/2022 04/11/2022 159.00 - Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7392
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Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care-Adults aged under 65 with m/04/10/2022 04/11/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 04/10/2022 02/01/2023 270.00 - Abbey Hardware Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |04/10/2022 10/10/2022 160.75 0.33 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/10/2022 05/10/2022 21.99 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/10/2022 05/10/2022 63.73 - Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 759.85 151.97 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 752.78 150.53 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 816.10 163.22 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 619.77 123.95 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 892.88 178.57 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 811.36 162.25 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 782.11 156.39 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 939.67 187.94 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 823.23 164.63 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 997.36 199.48 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 492.64 - Rent A Space(Self-Stor Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 4225
Shropshire 00GG Place-Libraries 05/10/2022 09/11/2022 34.99 - New Statesman Ltd. Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR001 5815
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 610.29 122.06 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 702.18 140.40 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 120.83 24.17 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 63.75 12.75 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 199.47 39.90 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|05/10/2022 27/10/2022 12.42 - Trainline Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |05/10/2022 01/11/2022 65.57 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |05/10/2022 01/11/2022 (4.00) - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,196.74 239.36 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 669.64 133.92 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2022 02/01/2023 823.23 164.63 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|05/10/2022 21/10/2022 59.91 11.98 | Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|05/10/2022 04/11/2022 50.00 - Aldi Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5947
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|05/10/2022 17/11/2022 15.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (05/10/2022 06/01/2023 269.88 53.97 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|05/10/2022 30/12/2022 254.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (05/10/2022 20/12/2022 46.03 9.21 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[Finance, Governance & Assurance-Local Cour|05/10/2022 12/12/2022 276.50 - Hmcts Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG People-Social Care Operations - Community |05/10/2022 05/03/2023 4.65 0.93 | Lidl Gb Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |05/10/2022 05/03/2023 132.50 - B&M Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5399
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |05/10/2022 20/10/2022 11.29 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|05/10/2022 08/11/2022 4.65 0.15 | Co-Operative Food Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 05/10/2022 21/10/2022 500.00 - Facebook Supplies & Services - Services 7311
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 05/10/2022 20/12/2022 83.25 16.65 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |05/10/2022 05/03/2023 42.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 05/10/2022 20/12/2022 25.87 5.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 05/10/2022 20/12/2022 73.17 14.63 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|05/10/2022 21/10/2022 (25.00) - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|05/10/2022 17/02/2023 37.50 - Photographs Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7221
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey05/10/2022 04/11/2022 87.98 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Shire Catering 05/10/2022 04/11/2022 7.80 - Aldi Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |05/10/2022 10/10/2022 25.00 - Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 04/11/2022 78.00 - Drake Hotel Plymouth Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 04/11/2022 75.00 - 2Maa033285783 Td E-Pmt Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (06/10/2022 20/12/2022 10.00 - Mip O2 Uk Top Up Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 4814
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (/06/10/2022 20/12/2022 13.90 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Strategic Management Board-Chief Executive {06/10/2022 04/11/2022 25.57 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni{06/10/2022 23/12/2022 152.00 - Nisa Local Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People-Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 06/10/2022 28/10/2022 56.69 11.34 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 21/10/2022 80.00 - Jd Sports Fashion Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 17/11/2022 5.00 - Ee Topup Vesta Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 4814
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Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 21/10/2022 61.00 - Eviivo Limited Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 06/10/2022 27/12/2022 101.00 20.20 | Sq Space Mobiles Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7929
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 06/10/2022 02/01/2023 (7.60) - B &Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 16/02/2023 479.00 - Currys Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5732
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 16/02/2023 44.04 8.81 | Nandos Cheshire Oaks Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |06/10/2022 06/12/2022 30.48 6.09 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 06/10/2022 20/12/2022 84.65 16.93 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 17/02/2023 66.66 13.33 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey06/10/2022 04/11/2022 33.52 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 08/11/2022 20.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 30/12/2022 18.23 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (/06/10/2022 20/12/2022 10.00 - 02 Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 4814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 04/11/2022 736.98 - Cardiff Council Epay Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 30/12/2022 134.52 26.90 | Www.Collegekitsdirect. Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 06/10/2022 02/01/2023 46.87 9.38 [ B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 10/03/2023 285.00 - Stagecoach Service Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 4131
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2022 02/01/2023 570.82 114.18 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (06/10/2022 06/01/2023 170.62 34.12 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 04/11/2022 50.00 - Aldi Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5947
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|06/10/2022 21/10/2022 15.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 07/10/2022 02/01/2023 3.96 0.79 [B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard07/10/2022 11/11/2022 35.80 7.16 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |07/10/2022 02/01/2023 80.00 - Voucher Express Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 06/12/2022 13.44 - Trainline.Com Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2022 02/01/2023 729.01 145.80 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2022 02/01/2023 432.21 86.43 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey07/10/2022 04/11/2022 30.00 - Citizencard Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 8699
Shropshire 00GG People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey07/10/2022 04/11/2022 3.50 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey07/10/2022 04/11/2022 39.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |07/10/2022 10/10/2022 18.33 3.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 17/11/2022 110.00 - University Of Plymouth Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 21/10/2022 20.00 - Storage King Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |07/10/2022 30/12/2022 166.29 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |07/10/2022 30/12/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |07/10/2022 30/12/2022 63.78 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 30/12/2022 39.22 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 30/12/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 30/12/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |07/10/2022 05/03/2023 28.75 - Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |07/10/2022 05/03/2023 108.14 - E.On Next Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 07/10/2022 20/12/2022 93.36 18.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 17/11/2022 65.00 - Www.Upsu.Com Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 21/10/2022 45.92 9.18 | Sainsburys S/Mkts Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 21/10/2022 48.78 - B&M Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 21/10/2022 35.19 7.04 | Home Bargains Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 07/10/2022 03/01/2023 245.00 49.00 [ Sponmech Safety System Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5085
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 04/11/2022 21.00 - Primark Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5651
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 28/12/2022 55.00 - Eviivo Limited Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 04/11/2022 58.84 - Sainsbury'S S/Mkt Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Plannij07/10/2022 27/12/2022 19.05 - Sainsburys Smkt Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Plannij07/10/2022 27/12/2022 279.59 26.46 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |07/10/2022 05/03/2023 98.50 - Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 07/10/2022 11/11/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Advisory 07/10/2022 11/11/2022 22.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/10/2022 10/02/2023 229.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2022 02/01/2023 865.20 173.01 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |10/10/2022 01/11/2022 55.23 1.02 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 04/11/2022 81.10 - Travel Time & News Ltd Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Place-Registrars and Coroners 10/10/2022 12/10/2022 34.44 7.32 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2022 02/01/2023 (816.10) (163.22)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Place-Registrars and Coroners 10/10/2022 12/10/2022 43.05 9.15 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 10/02/2023 10.00 - Giffgaff Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 4814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 31/03/2023 14.50 - Ncp Limited Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7523
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard 10/10/2022 04/01/2023 183.00 - Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 21/10/2022 201.23 40.24 | Storage King Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 4214
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard 10/10/2022 04/01/2023 183.00 - Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 30/12/2022 50.00 - Cs Morrisons Gift Card Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni 10/10/2022 23/12/2022 59.95 11.99 | Www.Preservationequipm Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 4225
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni 10/10/2022 23/12/2022 (240.83) (48.17)| Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni[10/10/2022 20/12/2022 154.50 - Eh Uni Press Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (10/10/2022 20/12/2022 166.40 33.40 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |10/10/2022 03/11/2022 119.90 - Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 27/03/2023 7.49 1.50 | Amazon Prime Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Shire Catering 10/10/2022 04/11/2022 5.95 - Aldi Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with 1| 10/10/2022 03/01/2023 32.25 6.45 | Agritel Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5085
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 10/10/2022 20/12/2022 60.23 12.05 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 21/10/2022 5.62 1.13 | Costa Coffee Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 04/11/2022 8.70 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 10/10/2022 03/01/2023 41.67 8.33 | Eb Centre For Youth | Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard10/10/2022 11/11/2022 70.92 14.19 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 30/12/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 30/12/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |10/10/2022 30/12/2022 50.00 - Asda Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni 10/10/2022 18/10/2022 43.33 - Times Newspapers Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 10/10/2022 09/11/2022 52.99 - Guardian News & Media Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 17/11/2022 100.00 - Voucher Express Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2022 02/01/2023 (366.47) (73.30)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 27/10/2022 30.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/10/2022 27/10/2022 30.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2022 02/01/2023 341.15 68.24 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |10/10/2022 06/12/2022 9.28 1.85 | Aldi Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/10/2022 16/02/2023 138.16 4.89 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 11/10/2022 15/11/2022 250.00 50.00 | First Rescue Train Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 11/10/2022 20/12/2022 27.00 5.40 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 11/10/2022 20/12/2022 77.75 15.55 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |11/10/2022 02/01/2023 25.00 - Spar Baschurch Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/10/2022 21/10/2022 59.00 - B&M Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG Place-Commercial Services 11/10/2022 09/01/2023 10.50 2.10 | Wilko Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An{ GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (111/10/2022 20/12/2022 23.26 - Wix.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5817
Shropshire 00GG |People-Disabled Children's Team 11/10/2022 27/10/2022 147.00 - Hm Passport Office Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |11/10/2022 01/11/2022 5.00 - Hope House Hospice Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 8398
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |11/10/2022 01/11/2022 13.33 2.67 | Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |11/10/2022 13/12/2022 3.00 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni11/10/2022 23/12/2022 9.54 1.91 | Mr Monkeys Emporium Lt Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5947
Shropshire 00GG Place-Registrars and Coroners 11/10/2022 21/11/2022 197.17 7.65 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |11/10/2022 01/11/2022 34.87 0.45 [ Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |11/10/2022 01/11/2022 16.95 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2022 02/01/2023 46.74 9.34 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Legal and Democratic Services-Legal Services|11/10/2022 03/01/2023 25.92 - Www.Thetranscriptionag Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 7339
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/10/2022 11/11/2022 93.33 18.67 | Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/10/2022 04/11/2022 8.04 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (111/10/2022 06/01/2023 1,267.50 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (111/10/2022 06/01/2023 34.20 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |11/10/2022 02/01/2023 30.00 - Spar Baschurch Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/10/2022 21/10/2022 3.75 0.75 | Costa Coffee Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |11/10/2022 01/11/2022 26.05 5.21 | Barrington Internation Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5399
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Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/10/2022 08/11/2022 13.15 0.35 [ Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 11/10/2022 02/01/2023 15.00 3.00 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |11/10/2022 03/11/2022 128.04 0.78 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/10/2022 16/02/2023 55.37 11.07 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni12/10/2022 15/11/2022 21.08 - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Director of Place 12/10/2022 08/12/2022 16.40 - Trainline Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Director of Place 12/10/2022 08/12/2022 15.78 - Trainline.Com Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Adult and community learn|12/10/2022 04/11/2022 24.57 - Post Office Counter Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An{ GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|12/10/2022 16/02/2023 25.00 5.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|12/10/2022 16/02/2023 40.80 8.16 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Provider Services 12/10/2022 16/11/2022 (12.66) (2.53)| Amz Rt Technology Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 37.80 7.56 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey12/10/2022 04/11/2022 18.00 - Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 8244
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 816.89 163.37 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 827.99 165.57 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 421.11 84.22 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,010.05 201.98 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 730.83 146.17 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 48.33 9.66 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 816.89 163.37 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 482.50 96.50 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 621.67 124.33 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Director of Place 12/10/2022 08/12/2022 6.35 - Airpay Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 4121
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard12/10/2022 14/02/2023 43.00 - Amazon.Co.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 12/10/2022 11/11/2022 16.00 - City Of Wolverhampton Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|12/10/2022 10/02/2023 30.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 876.26 175.23 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Director of Place 12/10/2022 08/12/2022 6.35 - Airpay Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|12/10/2022 10/03/2023 102.12 20.42 | Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 668.05 133.61 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 621.00 124.24 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 708.68 141.68 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,506.24 301.26 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 610.02 122.00 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,279.08 63.96 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 892.08 178.42 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 833.53 166.68 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 813.72 162.74 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,015.62 203.09 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 823.18 164.68 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 940.39 188.07 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 816.89 163.37 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 793.15 158.61 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 675.96 135.20 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 842.23 168.43 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2022 02/01/2023 946.72 189.34 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (12/10/2022 20/12/2022 243.60 - Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maj 5734
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard12/10/2022 04/01/2023 18.78 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Schools Equipt. & M GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|12/10/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - Sainsburys S/Mkt Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|12/10/2022 04/11/2022 20.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |13/10/2022 02/01/2023 15.00 - Gemma'S Convenience St Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (113/10/2022 20/12/2022 7.49 1.50 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (113/10/2022 20/12/2022 14.69 2.94 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Museums & Archives 13/10/2022 20/12/2022 20.37 4.08 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |13/10/2022 02/01/2023 13.31 2.66 | T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|13/10/2022 08/11/2022 5.36 1.09 | Costa Coffee Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|13/10/2022 21/10/2022 34.47 6.89 [ Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 13/10/2022 04/01/2023 10.83 2.17 | Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5310




Purchase Card Payments October 2022 to December 2022

BODY BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTIO | NET AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: MERCHANT
NAME DATE N: APPROVAL LEVEL CATEGORY CODE
DATE
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 13/10/2022 02/01/2023 31.76 6.35 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |13/10/2022 03/11/2022 140.01 27.99 | Alton Towers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 7922
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Advisory 13/10/2022 14/12/2022 22.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|13/10/2022 14/12/2022 11.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 13/10/2022 27/12/2022 73.44 14.69 | Https://Customerhu Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2022 02/01/2023 440.00 88.01 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni13/10/2022 27/12/2022 1,011.68 67.66 | Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 13/10/2022 27/12/2022 61.05 12.21 | Https://Customerhu Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|13/10/2022 16/02/2023 15.00 3.00 | Asda Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Provider Services 13/10/2022 16/11/2022 30.83 6.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 13/10/2022 21/10/2022 7.82 1.56 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Internal Providers - Day Services 13/10/2022 15/11/2022 132.50 26.50 | Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7392
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |13/10/2022 05/03/2023 4.17 - Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |13/10/2022 05/03/2023 51.01 - Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |13/10/2022 05/03/2023 47.92 - T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |13/10/2022 05/03/2023 16.09 - T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|13/10/2022 06/12/2022 8.93 1.79 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG People-Social Care Operations - Community |13/10/2022 05/03/2023 158.00 - Tesco Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |13/10/2022 01/11/2022 0.50 - Poundstretcher Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5331
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 13/10/2022 21/10/2022 11.23 2.25 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |13/10/2022 01/11/2022 2.58 - Poundstretcher Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5331
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |13/10/2022 01/11/2022 43.75 - B &Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |13/10/2022 01/11/2022 5.00 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |13/10/2022 01/11/2022 107.85 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |13/10/2022 01/11/2022 5.50 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 13/10/2022 21/10/2022 20.40 4.08 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |13/10/2022 01/11/2022 (0.71) - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|13/10/2022 10/03/2023 100.00 - Jd Sports Fashion Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|13/10/2022 21/10/2022 100.00 - H&M Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|13/10/2022 21/10/2022 5.54 1.11 | Pret A Manger Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Theatre Services 13/10/2022 21/10/2022 2.70 - Marks&Spencer Plc Sf Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Theatre Services 13/10/2022 21/10/2022 19.05 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2022 02/01/2023 (621.67) (124.33)| Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|13/10/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - Sportsdirect. Com Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5655
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2022 02/01/2023 (827.99) (165.57)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2022 02/01/2023 (730.83) (146.17)| Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2022 02/01/2023 940.42 188.05 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Place-Registrars and Coroners 13/10/2022 21/11/2022 28717 57.43 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |13/10/2022 13/12/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni[13/10/2022 09/03/2023 240.83 48.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2022 02/01/2023 113.99 22.80 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2022 02/01/2023 306.34 61.26 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2022 02/01/2023 100.00 20.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni 14/10/2022 23/12/2022 8.32 1.66 | Adobe Photogphy Plan Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maj 5734
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/10/2022 30/12/2022 31.07 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/10/2022 21/10/2022 75.00 - Argos Ltd Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2022 02/01/2023 (1,279.08) (63.96)| Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/10/2022 17/11/2022 20.00 - Aldi Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5947
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Environment and Transport (Public Tran|14/10/2022 20/12/2022 33.42 - Www.ldmanagement.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Direct Trany{ GBR003 5046
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/10/2022 08/11/2022 20.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2022 02/01/2023 619.83 123.95 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2022 02/01/2023 883.38 176.67 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni 14/10/2022 27/12/2022 269.57 27.32 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Infrastructure & Communities 14/10/2022 20/12/2022 29.97 5.99 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 14/10/2022 02/01/2023 67.35 13.47 | Travis Perkins Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 02/01/2023 110.00 - Roseville Taxis Transport-Related Expenditure - Contract Hil GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (14/10/2022 06/01/2023 337.35 - Shodan Plus Api Supplies And Services - Communications & 5734
Shropshire 00GG Place-Shropshire Hills AONB 14/10/2022 07/12/2022 22.49 4.50 | Moleskine Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationen 5999
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Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 13/12/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 13/12/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG Place-Registrars and Coroners 14/10/2022 21/11/2022 15.00 3.00 | 1 And 1 lonos Ltd Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscripti{f GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/10/2022 04/11/2022 34.00 - Dvla Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/10/2022 28/12/2022 58.45 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/10/2022 17/02/2023 27.48 5.50 | T J Morris Ltd Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/10/2022 17/02/2023 178.67 35.73 | lkea Ltd Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni 14/10/2022 11/11/2022 7.49 1.50 | Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 14/10/2022 04/01/2023 29.95 5.99 | Decathlon Telford Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 14/10/2022 04/01/2023 1.60 - Shropshire Leisure Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2022 02/01/2023 92.54 14.51 | Ludlow Self Storage Lt Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4225
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey14/10/2022 04/11/2022 38.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni 14/10/2022 27/12/2022 105.52 17.99 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 14/10/2022 14/12/2022 288.50 - Minsterley Motors Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4131
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 14/10/2022 14/12/2022 500.00 - Minsterley Motors Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 4131
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 02/01/2023 10.00 - Spar Baschurch Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 02/01/2023 125.00 - B&M Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 02/01/2023 75.79 15.16 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 02/01/2023 9.99 2.00 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 10/04/2023 8.00 - Original Factory S Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5311
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 14/10/2022 20/12/2022 12.65 - Booker Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5811
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 14/10/2022 20/12/2022 169.84 31.19 | Booker Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 02/01/2023 60.00 - Co-Op Group Food Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |14/10/2022 02/01/2023 20.95 - Bargain World Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Museums & Archives 17/10/2022 20/12/2022 39.06 7.81 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 17/10/2022 02/01/2023 10.35 6.49 | Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |17/10/2022 02/01/2023 265.00 53.00 | Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |17/10/2022 02/01/2023 100.00 - B&M Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 17/02/2023 278.21 - Severn Trent Water Premises - Repair & Maintenance Of Buildinf GBR003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & De\17/10/2022 04/11/2022 13.15 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 04/11/2022 28.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 04/11/2022 18.23 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG Place-Libraries 17/10/2022 23/12/2022 216.58 43.32 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2022 02/01/2023 (883.38) (176.67)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|17/10/2022 06/01/2023 75.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (117/10/2022 06/01/2023 90.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |17/10/2022 01/11/2022 13.65 - Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |17/10/2022 01/11/2022 6.40 1.60 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |17/10/2022 01/11/2022 (43.75) - B &Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |17/10/2022 30/12/2022 100.00 - Sportsdirect Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |17/10/2022 30/12/2022 50.00 - Sportsdirect Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 30/12/2022 12.42 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |17/10/2022 30/12/2022 61.00 - Tesco Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 17/10/2022 27/10/2022 187.87 37.58 | Gemma'S Convenience St Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 17/10/2022 09/11/2022 26.80 - Www.Mailsubscriptions. Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 17/11/2022 24.55 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 04/11/2022 30.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 17/11/2022 77.73 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 04/11/2022 400.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2022 02/01/2023 300.00 60.00 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2022 02/01/2023 81.75 16.35 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2022 02/01/2023 (330.86) (66.17)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2022 02/01/2023 70.83 14.16 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2022 02/01/2023 835.11 167.01 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2022 02/01/2023 353.04 70.60 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 16/02/2023 106.57 4.72 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or 0]17/10/2022 02/01/2023 62.87 - Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |17/10/2022 03/11/2022 135.90 0.63 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
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Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 04/11/2022 5.05 - Mcdonalds Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 04/11/2022 206.51 - Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 17/11/2022 15.45 - Costa Coffee Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/10/2022 04/11/2022 25.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (117/10/2022 06/01/2023 18.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Environment and Transport (Public Tran|17/10/2022 20/12/2022 34.00 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transport-Related Expenditure - Direct Trany{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (117/10/2022 20/12/2022 4.99 1.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & De\17/10/2022 04/11/2022 13.15 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & De\17/10/2022 04/11/2022 13.15 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & De\17/10/2022 04/11/2022 13.15 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/10/2022 06/12/2022 11.49 2.30 | Lockwell Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5065
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 18/10/2022 20/12/2022 19.97 4.00 [ Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Registrars and Coroners 18/10/2022 21/11/2022 27.00 5.40 | Locsafe Security Syste Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5072
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (118/10/2022 06/01/2023 12.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (118/10/2022 06/01/2023 27.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/10/2022 23/02/2023 12.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey18/10/2022 04/11/2022 11.95 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey18/10/2022 04/11/2022 12.15 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey18/10/2022 04/11/2022 11.95 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey18/10/2022 04/11/2022 12.15 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey18/10/2022 04/11/2022 79.21 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Adult and community learn|18/10/2022 04/11/2022 150.00 - Www.Shropshire.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 18/10/2022 18/11/2022 57.00 - Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |18/10/2022 03/11/2022 60.83 12.17 | Shrewsbury Shrewsbury Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 7991
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |18/10/2022 03/11/2022 174.44 0.71 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [People-Adult Social Care Management 18/10/2022 21/11/2022 248.00 49.60 | Social Work Awards Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/10/2022 27/10/2022 18.23 - Trainline.Com Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (118/10/2022 20/12/2022 23.26 4.65 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |18/10/2022 13/12/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG [Finance, Governance & Assurance-Pension Ad18/10/2022 23/12/2022 236.81 - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Finance, Governance & Assurance-Pension Ad18/10/2022 23/12/2022 276.90 - Travelodge Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etf GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |18/10/2022 01/11/2022 0.99 - T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |18/10/2022 01/11/2022 63.90 0.45 [ Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |18/10/2022 01/11/2022 19.26 - T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |18/10/2022 01/11/2022 2.50 0.50 [ Aldi Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |18/10/2022 01/11/2022 7.00 - Aldi Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 18/10/2022 02/01/2023 63.21 12.64 | Travis Perkins Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Theatre Services 18/10/2022 21/10/2022 84.95 16.99 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni 18/10/2022 16/12/2022 10.00 2.00 | Roundabout Stationery Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR003 5943
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2022 02/01/2023 872.30 174.45 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/10/2022 10/03/2023 10.40 - Costa Coffee Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2022 02/01/2023 493.27 98.68 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2022 02/01/2023 506.66 101.33 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,101.00 220.23 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2022 02/01/2023 824.04 164.80 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,101.89 220.36 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2022 02/01/2023 62.33 12.47 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/10/2022 27/10/2022 154.47 - Trainline Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/10/2022 27/10/2022 140.61 - Trainline Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/10/2022 16/02/2023 8.32 1.66 | Co-Operative Food Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/10/2022 16/02/2023 117.43 3.09 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 19/10/2022 04/01/2023 1.25 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 06/12/2022 75.00 - Paypal Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 7299
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 01/11/2022 25.82 5.17 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 01/11/2022 4.16 0.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni 19/10/2022 16/12/2022 254.04 50.81 | Www.Gopak.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (19/10/2022 20/12/2022 166.40 33.40 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (19/10/2022 20/12/2022 365.00 - Adobe Send-For-Sign Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maj 5817




Purchase Card Payments October 2022 to December 2022

BODY BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTIO | NET AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: MERCHANT
NAME DATE N: APPROVAL LEVEL CATEGORY CODE
DATE
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (19/10/2022 20/12/2022 40.23 8.60 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir| 19/10/2022 17/11/2022 2.98 - Wm Morrisons Store Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Legal and Democratic Services-Legal and Den|19/10/2022 03/01/2023 5,056.00 - Sra Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscriptii GBR003 8699
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 644.25 128.88 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Legal and Democratic Services-Democratic Se|19/10/2022 03/01/2023 71.70 9.84 | The Stationery Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 2741
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir| 19/10/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - Yours Clothing Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 842.98 168.61 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|19/10/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - Sportsdirect.Com Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5655
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 606.70 121.32 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 893.34 178.69 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 862.03 172.42 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 01/11/2022 1.60 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 01/11/2022 62.57 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 01/11/2022 (0.30) - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,194.88 238.93 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Director of Place 19/10/2022 08/12/2022 466.70 - Severn Trent Water Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 03/11/2022 17.98 - M And M Direct Ltd Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & | GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 03/11/2022 140.01 27.99 | Alton Towers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 7922
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 03/11/2022 30.00 - Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 03/11/2022 8.96 1.79 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|19/10/2022 27/10/2022 10.18 - Trainline.Com Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 815.31 163.04 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 897.62 179.53 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 719.50 143.90 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 687.04 137.40 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 804.21 160.84 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 588.33 117.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 19/10/2022 20/12/2022 75.78 15.15 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|19/10/2022 04/11/2022 17.58 - Aldi Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 897.97 179.62 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 446.46 89.27 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 688.65 137.70 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2022 02/01/2023 756.72 151.33 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|19/10/2022 20/12/2022 6.57 - Co-Operative Food Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |19/10/2022 03/11/2022 49.98 - M And M Direct Ltd Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & | GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|19/10/2022 28/12/2022 50.00 - Shropshire Leisure Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|19/10/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |19/10/2022 02/01/2023 15.00 - Spar Baschurch Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |19/10/2022 02/01/2023 25.00 - Spar Baschurch Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|20/10/2022 17/11/2022 13.54 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |20/10/2022 05/12/2022 31.83 - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |20/10/2022 05/12/2022 118.00 - Lion Quays Hotel And S Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|20/10/2022 04/11/2022 48.70 - Travel Time And News Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|20/10/2022 04/11/2022 12.00 - Shropshire Council Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 9399
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|20/10/2022 04/11/2022 20.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|20/10/2022 04/11/2022 20.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,553.06 310.56 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/10/2022 02/01/2023 740.89 148.17 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |20/10/2022 30/12/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (120/10/2022 20/12/2022 11.87 2.38 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (120/10/2022 20/12/2022 39.80 7.96 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|20/10/2022 30/12/2022 117.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|20/10/2022 30/12/2022 117.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|20/10/2022 30/12/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care-Adults aged under 65 with m20/10/2022 04/11/2022 53.00 - Sq Ppa Cover Limited Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 8299
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |20/10/2022 05/03/2023 71.97 14.40 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 20/10/2022 14/12/2022 50.00 - Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 20/10/2022 14/12/2022 50.00 - Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 7999
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Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 20/10/2022 14/12/2022 69.79 - Trainline.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Advisory 20/10/2022 14/12/2022 77.92 15.58 | Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG People-Social Care Operations - Community |20/10/2022 05/03/2023 105.90 - Asda Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |20/10/2022 22/12/2022 33.50 6.70 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |20/10/2022 02/01/2023 35.00 - Www.Ovoenergy.Com Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG People-Social Care Operations - Community |20/10/2022 02/01/2023 50.00 - One Stop Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |20/10/2022 02/01/2023 189.00 - Currys Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey20/10/2022 04/11/2022 11.95 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey20/10/2022 04/11/2022 12.15 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|20/10/2022 23/02/2023 7.77 0.32 [ Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 398.95 79.78 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 644.38 128.84 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 550.11 110.01 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 680.71 136.15 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard21/10/2022 14/12/2022 91.66 18.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|21/10/2022 28/12/2022 341.64 - Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Finance, Governance & Assurance-Pension Ad21/10/2022 23/12/2022 16.32 - Travelodge Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et| GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Finance, Governance & Assurance-Pension Ad21/10/2022 23/12/2022 16.32 - Travelodge Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Et|f GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 21/10/2022 15/11/2022 40.50 8.10 | Scbe Cash Till Dir Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5046
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |21/10/2022 06/12/2022 9.79 1.96 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Place-Museums & Archives 21/10/2022 20/12/2022 9.98 2.00 | Abbey Hardware Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 21/10/2022 18/11/2022 410.73 - Facebook Supplies & Services - Services 7311
Shropshire 00GG People-Provider Services 21/10/2022 28/12/2022 45.42 9.08 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |21/10/2022 13/12/2022 3.00 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 21/10/2022 04/01/2023 0.66 0.13 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|21/10/2022 04/11/2022 169.99 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,650.00 - Haughton Hall Hotel Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Highways and Transport 21/10/2022 21/11/2022 113.75 22.75 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|21/10/2022 27/10/2022 16.40 - Eb The National Refer Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses | GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |21/10/2022 02/01/2023 101.50 20.30 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |21/10/2022 02/01/2023 38.29 7.66 | Home Bargain Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|21/10/2022 17/02/2023 40.18 - Domino S Pizza Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5812
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni21/10/2022 11/11/2022 8.32 1.66 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|21/10/2022 17/02/2023 91.66 18.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni[21/10/2022 11/11/2022 4.79 0.96 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 21/10/2022 04/01/2023 79.25 15.85 | Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 21/10/2022 04/01/2023 26.67 5.33 | Cex Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5065
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 21/10/2022 04/01/2023 2.27 0.46 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 870.90 174.16 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 724.73 144.91 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 870.90 174.16 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 347.06 69.44 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 916.68 183.32 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 966.68 193.32 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 625.32 125.04 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 687.87 137.54 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 769.42 153.84 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 573.05 114.61 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 625.32 125.04 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 759.91 151.95 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 759.91 151.95 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 680.71 136.15 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 437.73 87.55 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 754.34 150.87 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 759.91 151.95 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |21/10/2022 05/12/2022 148.27 29.65 | Www Teamworkskarting C Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |21/10/2022 01/11/2022 51.39 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |21/10/2022 01/11/2022 (1.35) - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411




Purchase Card Payments October 2022 to December 2022

BODY BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTIO | NET AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: MERCHANT
NAME DATE N: APPROVAL LEVEL CATEGORY CODE
DATE
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni21/10/2022 23/12/2022 135.84 27.17 | Stinkyink Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5943
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 30.08 6.02 [ B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (121/10/2022 20/12/2022 54.97 5.02 | Flickr.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma 7399
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 49.99 10.00 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 21/10/2022 18/11/2022 90.80 18.16 | Carrier Bag Shop Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5199
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (121/10/2022 20/12/2022 23.74 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (121/10/2022 20/12/2022 99.93 19.98 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2022 02/01/2023 619.76 123.96 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2022 02/01/2023 (269.92) (53.98)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2022 02/01/2023 644.32 128.85 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey24/10/2022 04/11/2022 45.00 - Uk Construction Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR001 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 16/02/2023 6.68 - Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 16/02/2023 119.99 7.08 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 20/12/2022 4.70 - Co-Operative Food Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |24/10/2022 05/12/2022 143.19 - Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 23/02/2023 12.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 27/03/2023 199.50 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help General 24/10/2022 16/03/2023 5.87 1.02 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 24/10/2022 20/12/2022 41.30 8.26 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[Place-Museums & Archives 24/10/2022 29/03/2023 315.00 - Shropshire Council Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Museums & Archives 24/10/2022 20/12/2022 67.92 13.58 | Dp Santas, Saints Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipmi 5699
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni24/10/2022 20/12/2022 154.00 30.80 | Midlandnews.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5994
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Museums & Archives 24/10/2022 20/12/2022 24.98 5.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 17/02/2023 85.50 - Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 24/10/2022 04/01/2023 14.81 2.96 | Mcdonalds Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 24/10/2022 04/01/2023 0.62 0.12 [ Wh Smith Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5994
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 24/10/2022 04/01/2023 6.67 1.33 | Primark Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5651
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 24/10/2022 04/01/2023 5.83 1.17 | The Works Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 24/10/2022 04/01/2023 2.49 0.50 [ Wh Smith Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5994
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |24/10/2022 01/11/2022 6.99 - Netflix.Com Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptii GBR003 4899
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey24/10/2022 04/11/2022 10.95 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 23/02/2023 20.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 04/11/2022 100.00 - J D Sports Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 28/12/2022 11.89 - Ontopup.Com Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 8699
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni24/10/2022 23/12/2022 18.23 - Trainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Place-Shropshire Hills AONB 24/10/2022 07/12/2022 25.00 - Eb Orn November-Decem Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 7399
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (24/10/2022 06/01/2023 885.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 24/10/2022 18/11/2022 36.06 - Sainsburys.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (24/10/2022 06/01/2023 61.91 - Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 10/03/2023 20.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (24/10/2022 20/12/2022 11.00 - Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2022 02/01/2023 65.00 13.00 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 24/10/2022 09/11/2022 156.00 - Financial Times Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 27/03/2023 41.23 8.25 | Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Finance, Governance & Assurance-Pension Ad24/10/2022 23/12/2022 (230.40) - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 17/11/2022 15.38 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|24/10/2022 28/12/2022 38.15 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 24/10/2022 14/12/2022 163.19 - Trainline.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Finance, Governance & Assurance-Pension Ad24/10/2022 23/12/2022 209.70 - Trainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 10/03/2023 6.70 - Wellington Leisure Cen Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 30/12/2022 46.63 9.32 | Argos Ltd Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 10/03/2023 1,000.00 - High Street Vouchers Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 10/03/2023 79.05 - Wellington Leisure Cen Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 10/03/2023 149.72 29.94 | Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2022 02/01/2023 805.03 161.01 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2022 02/01/2023 844.18 156.71 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,140.00 - Ye Olde Bucks Head Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2022 02/01/2023 990.00 - Ye Olde Bucks Head Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
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Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care-Adults aged under 65 with m25/10/2022 04/11/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 16/02/2023 103.67 4.16 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Infrastructure & Communities 25/10/2022 15/11/2022 24.99 5.00 | Simply Sound And Light Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 4899
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |25/10/2022 06/12/2022 12.40 2.48 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Theatre Services 25/10/2022 18/11/2022 159.00 - Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7392
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |25/10/2022 02/01/2023 10.00 - Martin Mccoll Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |25/10/2022 02/01/2023 60.00 - Martin Mccoll Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |25/10/2022 02/01/2023 75.00 - Martin Mccoll Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |25/10/2022 02/01/2023 10.00 - Martin Mccoll Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |25/10/2022 02/01/2023 75.00 - Martin Mccoll Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 17/11/2022 18.48 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey25/10/2022 04/11/2022 12.15 - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni25/10/2022 11/11/2022 (7.49) (1.50)| Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 25/10/2022 04/01/2023 6.71 - Aldi Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Internal Providers - Day Services 25/10/2022 15/11/2022 132.50 26.50 | Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7392
Shropshire 00GG |People-Internal Providers - Day Services 25/10/2022 14/11/2022 333.33 66.67 | Buytshirtsonlineltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 17/11/2022 24.55 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG People-Projects 25/10/2022 04/11/2022 330.00 - Www.Adass.Org.Uk Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 8699
Shropshire 00GG |People-Internal Providers - Day Services 25/10/2022 14/11/2022 232.90 46.58 | Buytshirtsonlineltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |25/10/2022 05/12/2022 109.02 1.54 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 17/11/2022 34.00 - Dvla Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |25/10/2022 13/12/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|25/10/2022 08/11/2022 8.95 - Post Office Counter Supplies & Services - Communications And | GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |25/10/2022 07/11/2022 80.00 - Prees Convenience Stor Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5451
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (125/10/2022 20/12/2022 11.58 2.32 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2022 02/01/2023 666.62 133.29 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2022 02/01/2023 765.00 153.08 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2022 02/01/2023 66.66 13.33 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2022 02/01/2023 554.94 110.96 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Director of Place 26/10/2022 08/12/2022 148.20 - Www.Planning.Co Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey26/10/2022 04/11/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG People-Provider Services 26/10/2022 28/12/2022 92.28 18.46 | Complete Care Shop Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5047
Shropshire 00GG |People-Provider Services 26/10/2022 28/12/2022 73.50 14.70 | British Wholesales Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 06/12/2022 36.78 7.36 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 06/12/2022 2.52 0.50 | Toolstation Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 04/11/2022 21.19 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 04/11/2022 12.32 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 26/10/2022 04/01/2023 1.41 0.28 | Maesbrook Road Post Of Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5451
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Adult and community learn|26/10/2022 04/11/2022 26.08 - Tesco Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 26/10/2022 04/01/2023 2.50 0.50 | Maesbrook Road Post Of Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5451
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey26/10/2022 04/11/2022 22.50 - Ncs Citb Exam Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 8299
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey26/10/2022 04/11/2022 11.60 - A2Bgocarz Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey26/10/2022 04/11/2022 11.80 - A2Bgocarz Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey26/10/2022 04/11/2022 (12.15) - Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 27/03/2023 22.31 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG People-Internal Providers - Day Services 26/10/2022 14/11/2022 30.62 6.13 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 26/10/2022 02/01/2023 54.16 10.83 | Boys And Boden Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 30/12/2022 39.43 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 30/12/2022 39.43 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 30/12/2022 39.43 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 30/12/2022 22.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 26/10/2022 02/01/2023 12.31 2.46 | Travis Perkins Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 10/02/2023 5.71 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 10/03/2023 40.00 - Indian Street Food Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2022 02/01/2023 635.00 127.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard26/10/2022 14/12/2022 18.52 3.71 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 04/11/2022 342.00 - Hotel At Booking.Com Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Shire Catering 26/10/2022 27/01/2023 4.99 1.00 | Charlies Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5712
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Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard26/10/2022 14/02/2023 4.99 - Kindle Svcs Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5735
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard26/10/2022 14/02/2023 (4.99) - Kindle Svcs Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5735
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|26/10/2022 10/03/2023 15.48 - Trainline Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (126/10/2022 20/12/2022 73.89 - Codetwo Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma 5045
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2022 02/01/2023 268.34 53.66 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/10/2022 02/01/2023 15.00 - Welcome Break Days Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|27/10/2022 17/11/2022 53.95 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey27/10/2022 04/11/2022 12.00 - Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Adult and community learn|27/10/2022 04/11/2022 23.97 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|27/10/2022 27/03/2023 8.14 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/10/2022 02/01/2023 15.00 - Welcome Break Days Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG Place-Registrars and Coroners 27/10/2022 21/11/2022 9.99 2.00 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/10/2022 02/01/2023 79.98 16.00 | Welcome Break Days Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |27/10/2022 05/03/2023 4.80 - Shropshire Council Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard27/10/2022 04/01/2023 8.29 1.66 | T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Schools Equipt. & M GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG [Place-Commercial Services 27/10/2022 09/01/2023 35.52 - Branch Bmn Limited Premises - Grounds Maintenance GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |27/10/2022 30/12/2022 48.00 - Play At Lower Drayton Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Compass & Assesment 27/10/2022 06/12/2022 100.00 - Snowdoniabikes.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7519
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |27/10/2022 30/12/2022 122.00 - Tesco Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 27/10/2022 09/11/2022 39.00 - Times Newspapers Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|27/10/2022 10/02/2023 29.40 - Telford Centr T/O Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |27/10/2022 01/11/2022 (5.90) - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Compass & Assesment 27/10/2022 28/12/2022 158.33 31.67 | International Hotel Te Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |27/10/2022 01/11/2022 133.63 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni27/10/2022 27/12/2022 3.87 - Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Provider Services 27/10/2022 28/12/2022 27.09 5.42 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Advisory 27/10/2022 14/12/2022 30.00 - Cs Morrisons Gift Card Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etf GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard27/10/2022 14/02/2023 199.50 - Corambaaf Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5815
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard27/10/2022 14/02/2023 30.00 - Corambaaf Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5815
Shropshire 00GG |People-Projects 27/10/2022 04/11/2022 898.00 - Royal Lancaster London Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni28/10/2022 27/12/2022 21.89 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2022 02/01/2023 (660.12) - Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Compass & Assesment 28/10/2022 06/12/2022 835.50 - Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2022 02/01/2023 466.64 93.36 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2022 02/01/2023 749.90 150.02 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2022 02/01/2023 674.09 134.85 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard28/10/2022 14/02/2023 (17.90) - Corambaaf Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5815
Shropshire 00GG |People-Compass & Assesment 28/10/2022 28/12/2022 316.67 63.33 | International Hotel Te Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Compass & Assesment 28/10/2022 06/12/2022 (835.50) - Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |28/10/2022 05/03/2023 2.50 - Apcoa Parking Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7523
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|28/10/2022 14/12/2022 16.67 3.33 | Storage King Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 4214
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|28/10/2022 10/02/2023 20.00 - Bhn Morrisonsgcuk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|28/10/2022 17/11/2022 17.89 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |28/10/2022 13/12/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni28/10/2022 23/12/2022 105.00 21.00 | Wf Education Group Ltd Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5047
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|28/10/2022 10/02/2023 94.82 18.96 | Home Bargains Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2022 02/01/2023 1,692.45 - Jrr Stays Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 6513
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |28/10/2022 30/12/2022 48.49 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |28/10/2022 30/12/2022 189.42 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|28/10/2022 30/12/2022 70.00 - Shrewsbury Colleges Gr Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Legal and Democratic Services-Legal and Den|28/10/2022 03/01/2023 8.99 1.80 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|28/10/2022 10/02/2023 49.94 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|28/10/2022 10/03/2023 120.00 - Star Bbg Kebab Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2022 02/01/2023 482.25 96.46 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2022 02/01/2023 425.25 85.05 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni28/10/2022 27/12/2022 3.94 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Place-Director of Place 28/10/2022 08/12/2022 35.00 - Marks&Spencer Plc Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 28/10/2022 15/11/2022 74.99 15.00 | Sp Cannons Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5941
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Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 28/10/2022 15/11/2022 39.09 7.82 | Www.Cutpricewholesaler Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 28/10/2022 04/01/2023 11.50 2.30 | Copthorne Fish Bar Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 28/10/2022 04/01/2023 6.33 1.27 | Copthorne Fish Bar Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |28/10/2022 02/01/2023 102.67 20.53 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |28/10/2022 05/12/2022 80.00 - Lion Quays Hotel And S Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni28/10/2022 27/12/2022 218.29 27.72 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni31/10/2022 23/12/2022 31.08 6.21 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2022 02/01/2023 238.33 47.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2022 02/01/2023 737.75 147.52 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Place-Registrars and Coroners 31/10/2022 21/11/2022 16.66 3.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Place-Libraries 31/10/2022 23/12/2022 199.95 39.99 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2022 02/01/2023 361.12 78.33 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (31/10/2022 06/01/2023 34.78 - 123 Reg Ltd 001679332 Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (31/10/2022 06/01/2023 348.00 - Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Communications & 5734
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|31/10/2022 10/03/2023 99.99 - Currys Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5732
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 31/10/2022 14/12/2022 163.19 - Trainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 31/10/2022 14/12/2022 27.81 - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 31/10/2022 04/01/2023 1.07 0.22 | Kfc Barker Street Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |31/10/2022 05/12/2022 148.24 3.75 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 31/10/2022 02/01/2023 280.00 - Abbey Hardware Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG [Place-Museums & Archives 31/10/2022 20/12/2022 20.37 4.08 | Abakhan Fabrics Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5714
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|31/10/2022 17/11/2022 74.72 - Stoke Council Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 31/10/2022 08/12/2022 5.42 1.08 | Coffee Evolution Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey31/10/2022 04/11/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey31/10/2022 04/11/2022 151.96 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (31/10/2022 20/12/2022 75.60 15.10 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni31/10/2022 09/03/2023 22.47 4.49 | Door Furniture Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG Place-Commercial Services 31/10/2022 09/01/2023 30.00 - Ztl Charika Manning Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7333
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (31/10/2022 20/12/2022 79.60 15.90 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (131/10/2022 21/12/2022 136.80 - Wix.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma 5968
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 31/10/2022 02/01/2023 280.00 - Abbey Hardware Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Place-Corporate Landlord - Mardol House & T431/10/2022 07/02/2023 332.50 66.50 | Currys Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5732
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2022 02/01/2023 708.33 141.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|31/10/2022 27/03/2023 38.23 7.65 | Travelodge Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni31/10/2022 27/12/2022 (11.55) - Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 31/10/2022 27/12/2022 1.20 - Shrops Council Parking Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 7523
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 31/10/2022 27/12/2022 1.20 - Shrops Council Parking Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 7523
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 31/10/2022 27/12/2022 86.36 17.27 | Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|31/10/2022 16/02/2023 120.00 - Paypal Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5661
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|31/10/2022 16/02/2023 69.15 3.66 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2022 02/01/2023 125.00 25.00 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|31/10/2022 10/02/2023 75.50 - Hm Passport Office Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Place-Registrars and Coroners 31/10/2022 21/11/2022 8.27 1.66 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard01/11/2022 11/11/2022 125.00 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (/01/11/2022 20/12/2022 137.07 27.42 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|01/11/2022 17/11/2022 25.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 01/11/2022 14/12/2022 38.69 - Trainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 01/11/2022 14/12/2022 38.69 - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |01/11/2022 05/12/2022 165.86 1.02 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey01/11/2022 04/11/2022 11.88 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 01/11/2022 20/12/2022 319.70 63.94 | The Wooden Postc Faire Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A 5300
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2022 02/01/2023 395.78 79.14 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2022 02/01/2023 589.17 117.83 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2022 02/01/2023 629.25 125.85 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2022 02/01/2023 896.06 179.18 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2022 02/01/2023 70.45 14.08 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2022 02/01/2023 745.65 149.09 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|01/11/2022 16/02/2023 112.13 6.16 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
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Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 01/11/2022 06/01/2023 5.00 - Co-Op Group Food Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 01/11/2022 18/11/2022 500.00 - Facebook Supplies & Services - Services 7311
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard01/11/2022 11/11/2022 477.95 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 01/11/2022 09/11/2022 4.46 0.89 [ Royal Mail Group Ltd Supplies & Services - Communications And | GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|01/11/2022 06/12/2022 20.27 - Trainline Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni{01/11/2022 23/12/2022 11.73 2.35 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG Place-Libraries 01/11/2022 23/12/2022 38.65 7.73 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni{01/11/2022 23/12/2022 13.03 2.61 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|01/11/2022 28/12/2022 107.07 - Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|01/11/2022 10/03/2023 1,391.00 - Www.Plymouth.Ac.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|01/11/2022 14/12/2022 145.41 29.08 | Storage King Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4214
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard01/11/2022 14/02/2023 36.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (02/11/2022 20/12/2022 129.09 - Mentimeter Basic Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maj 5734
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 02/11/2022 14/12/2022 25.00 5.00 | Climbing The Walls Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|02/11/2022 14/12/2022 140.00 28.00 | Budget Skips Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard02/11/2022 11/11/2022 64.95 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Economic Growth 02/11/2022 08/12/2022 126.75 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|02/11/2022 10/03/2023 70.00 - Smyths Toys Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Highways and Transport 02/11/2022 04/01/2023 275.84 - Paypal Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 8931
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Highways and Transport 02/11/2022 04/01/2023 189.00 - Coleham Sandwich Bar Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|02/11/2022 10/03/2023 21.00 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|02/11/2022 10/03/2023 100.00 - Next Directory Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5651
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 (220.04) (44.01)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |02/11/2022 06/12/2022 216.71 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |02/11/2022 06/12/2022 (3.80) - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|02/11/2022 27/03/2023 200.00 - Jd Sports Fashion Plc Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG [Finance, Governance & Assurance-Local Cour|02/11/2022 12/12/2022 297.00 - Hmcts Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|02/11/2022 28/12/2022 8.14 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|02/11/2022 28/12/2022 61.69 - Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 02/11/2022 20/12/2022 276.08 55.22 | Www.Cutpricewholesaler Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |02/11/2022 06/12/2022 11.20 2.24 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |02/11/2022 06/12/2022 11.57 2.32 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |02/11/2022 02/01/2023 362.46 72.51 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Social Care Operations - Community |02/11/2022 02/01/2023 362.46 72.51 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 384.35 76.86 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 436.67 87.34 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 342.00 68.37 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 508.16 101.62 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 355.40 71.08 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 607.89 121.57 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Director of Place 02/11/2022 24/03/2023 60.90 - Philpotts Sandwiches Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5812
Shropshire 00GG People-Provider Services 02/11/2022 28/12/2022 68.69 13.74 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni02/11/2022 15/11/2022 197.94 - Fairway Products Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 736.64 147.33 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 375.45 75.09 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 541.65 108.35 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 631.67 126.30 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 541.65 108.35 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 596.01 119.20 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 979.99 195.98 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 950.68 190.14 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 554.86 110.96 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2022 02/01/2023 664.12 132.80 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (02/11/2022 20/12/2022 4.14 - Gsuite_Shropshire.Gov. Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maj 4816
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey02/11/2022 04/11/2022 38.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Shire Catering 02/11/2022 04/11/2022 0.42 0.08 [ Aldi Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Shire Catering 02/11/2022 04/11/2022 14.95 - Aldi Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey02/11/2022 04/11/2022 14.77 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 5969
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Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey02/11/2022 04/11/2022 21.27 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|02/11/2022 23/02/2023 3.50 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [People - Social Care Operations - Community |03/11/2022 24/11/2022 132.80 26.56 | Staples Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR001 5111
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2022 02/01/2023 294.07 58.79 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 10/03/2023 20.66 3.57 | Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 06/12/2022 50.00 - High Street Vouchers Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5311
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 06/12/2022 50.00 - Asda Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [People - Directorate 03/11/2022 28/12/2022 480.00 - Lb Waste Management Li Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5935
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2022 02/01/2023 435.00 87.04 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2022 02/01/2023 510.58 102.10 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2022 02/01/2023 387.49 77.53 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2022 02/01/2023 550.83 110.17 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2022 02/01/2023 (631.64) (126.33)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Plannij03/11/2022 15/02/2023 1,562.23 141.61 | Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 28/12/2022 56.54 11.31 | Generation Flooring Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5713
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 10/02/2023 121.98 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 28/12/2022 37.99 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 28/12/2022 20.00 - Bhn Morrisonsgcuk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 28/12/2022 70.96 14.19 | Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 03/11/2022 23/12/2022 35.56 7.11 | Staples Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR001 5111
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (03/11/2022 20/12/2022 86.99 17.40 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (/03/11/2022 20/12/2022 11.70 - Codetwo Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma 5045
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (03/11/2022 06/01/2023 472.50 - Msft Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 31/03/2023 14.48 - Subway Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |03/11/2022 05/03/2023 1.95 - Ncp Limited Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7523
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard03/11/2022 04/01/2023 183.00 - Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 27/03/2023 20.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|03/11/2022 28/12/2022 100.00 - Primark Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5651
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard03/11/2022 04/01/2023 183.00 - Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard03/11/2022 04/01/2023 183.00 - Combined Court Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |03/11/2022 02/01/2023 60.00 - Co-Operative Food Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |03/11/2022 02/01/2023 60.00 - Co-Operative Food Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |03/11/2022 02/01/2023 (60.00) - Co-Operative Food Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/11/2022 28/12/2022 100.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard04/11/2022 04/01/2023 20.85 4.18 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Schools Equipt. & M GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Advisory 04/11/2022 14/12/2022 11.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/11/2022 28/12/2022 24.09 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |04/11/2022 02/01/2023 22.47 4.50 | Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with 1104/11/2022 14/11/2022 34.69 6.94 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Place-Museums & Archives 04/11/2022 20/12/2022 7.49 1.50 | Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Communications And | GBR003 5968
Shropshire 00GG [Finance, Governance & Assurance-Pension Aq04/11/2022 23/12/2022 69.79 - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |04/11/2022 02/01/2023 22.44 - Albrighton Hardware Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |04/11/2022 02/01/2023 121.71 24.34 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/11/2022 28/12/2022 60.00 - Rees Foundation Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8398
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |04/11/2022 06/12/2022 163.19 - Trainline.Com Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |Corporate Budgets-Corporate Budgets 04/11/2022 06/12/2022 50.30 - The Shire Fryer Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/11/2022 06/12/2022 11.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/11/2022 06/12/2022 11.00 - Herefordshire Council Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/11/2022 06/12/2022 11.00 - Herefordshire Council Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Adult and community learn|04/11/2022 25/11/2022 140.79 - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |04/11/2022 02/01/2023 160.00 - Gemma'S Convenience St Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey04/11/2022 25/11/2022 5.45 1.09 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey04/11/2022 25/11/2022 70.00 - Arriva Uk Bus Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4131
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care-Adults aged under 65 with m/04/11/2022 25/11/2022 39.99 - Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Place-Director of Place 04/11/2022 24/03/2023 150.00 - Www.Shropshire.Gov.Uk Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|04/11/2022 16/02/2023 30.50 - Shropshire & West Midl Supplies & Services - Services GBRO001 8641
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |07/11/2022 05/12/2022 30.00 - Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG |People-Internal Providers - Day Services 07/11/2022 14/11/2022 308.85 61.77 | The Bottle Company (So Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5231
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Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 31/03/2023 15.00 - Voucher Express Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 27/03/2023 19.99 - Jd Sports Gyms Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 8699
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 10/02/2023 16.67 3.33 | Aldersley Leisure Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 8299
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 10/02/2023 253.86 - Hotel At Booking.Com Transfer Payments - School Children And St 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 28/12/2022 263.02 52.61 | Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 28/12/2022 20.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (07/11/2022 06/01/2023 348.00 - Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Communications & 5734
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 31/03/2023 382.93 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (07/11/2022 21/12/2022 11.00 - Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|07/11/2022 20/12/2022 25.39 5.09 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|07/11/2022 20/12/2022 11.58 2.32 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|07/11/2022 20/12/2022 13.81 2.76 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2022 02/01/2023 (435.03) (87.01)| Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni07/11/2022 27/12/2022 223.30 27.10 | Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 07/11/2022 27/12/2022 49.20 9.84 | Https://Customerhu Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |07/11/2022 05/12/2022 77.00 - Shropshire & West Midl Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR001 8641
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |07/11/2022 05/12/2022 21.00 - Www.Shresburytown.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 7997
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |07/11/2022 05/12/2022 8.44 - Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |07/11/2022 05/12/2022 (8.44) - Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Director of Place 07/11/2022 24/03/2023 362.00 72.40 | Jennys Outside Caterer Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard07/11/2022 11/11/2022 99.00 - Www.Summerfieldhealthc Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 8062
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|07/11/2022 20/12/2022 8.32 1.66 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 07/11/2022 11/11/2022 217.33 43.47 | Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2022 02/01/2023 (60.95) (12.19)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard07/11/2022 11/11/2022 99.00 - Www.Summerfieldhealthc Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 8062
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |07/11/2022 02/01/2023 510.75 - Tesco Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |07/11/2022 02/01/2023 956.95 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Place-Museums & Archives 07/11/2022 20/12/2022 303.75 60.75 | Wickes Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |07/11/2022 02/01/2023 91.33 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[Place-Museums & Archives 07/11/2022 20/12/2022 110.55 22.11 | Vison Plastics Ltd Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5085
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Museums & Archives 07/11/2022 20/12/2022 8.32 1.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Museums & Archives 07/11/2022 20/12/2022 6.66 1.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 17/02/2023 171.00 - Severn Valley Railway Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7922
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 28/12/2022 19.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |07/11/2022 06/12/2022 179.99 - Sharkninja Europe Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |07/11/2022 02/01/2023 34.97 - The Range Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safegual07/11/2022 06/12/2022 16.09 - Trainline.Com Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 06/12/2022 100.00 - High Street Vouchers Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 5311
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 06/12/2022 147.00 - Hm Passport Office Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|07/11/2022 06/12/2022 (151.20) - Trainline.Com Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |08/11/2022 05/12/2022 48.75 9.75 | B&Q Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Regulatory Services 08/11/2022 07/12/2022 22.45 4.49 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |08/11/2022 05/12/2022 116.94 0.63 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |08/11/2022 05/12/2022 7.49 1.50 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & [ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey08/11/2022 25/11/2022 26.80 - A2Bgocarz Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey08/11/2022 06/12/2022 44.29 - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |08/11/2022 02/01/2023 19.79 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Contract Hil GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 843.78 168.75 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 1,164.37 232.85 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey08/11/2022 06/12/2022 15.19 - Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |08/11/2022 02/01/2023 4.00 - Gemma'S Convenience St Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |08/11/2022 02/01/2023 85.00 - Ppoint_ Premier Three Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|08/11/2022 17/02/2023 7.48 1.50 | The Range Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |08/11/2022 06/12/2022 6.66 1.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 660.12 132.04 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |08/11/2022 02/01/2023 61.30 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 745.66 149.10 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 694.96 139.00 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
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Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 712.39 142.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |08/11/2022 02/01/2023 683.50 - Asda Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |08/11/2022 02/01/2023 267.10 - Tesco Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|08/11/2022 06/12/2022 28.00 - Wcc Moto Payments Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|08/11/2022 06/12/2022 (11.00) - Herefordshire Council Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |08/11/2022 06/12/2022 104.54 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |08/11/2022 06/12/2022 (1.46) - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|08/11/2022 10/03/2023 79.20 - Hotelscom Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |08/11/2022 27/03/2023 75.00 - 2Maa033795531 Td E-Pmt Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|08/11/2022 27/03/2023 500.00 - Ncc Card Payment Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|08/11/2022 27/03/2023 564.57 - Ncc Card Payment Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard08/11/2022 04/01/2023 6.66 1.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 916.10 183.24 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 603.34 120.68 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 450.79 90.16 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 450.00 90.00 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 664.90 132.96 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 222.88 44.57 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 700.01 140.05 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 968.75 193.75 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |08/11/2022 02/01/2023 108.45 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 649.85 129.96 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 712.39 142.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 712.39 142.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 660.12 132.04 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 664.90 132.96 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 712.39 142.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |08/11/2022 13/12/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 409.24 81.84 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2022 02/01/2023 320.59 64.09 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard08/11/2022 14/02/2023 13.09 - Amazon.Co.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Education Welfare Service 08/11/2022 24/03/2023 89.00 17.80 | Www.Furnitureatwork.Co Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|08/11/2022 10/03/2023 19.80 - Hotelscom Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (/09/11/2022 20/12/2022 30.58 6.12 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG Place-Commercial Services 09/11/2022 09/01/2023 173.24 - Later.Com Premium Supplies & Services - Services 5734
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 09/11/2022 09/03/2023 28.43 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|09/11/2022 06/12/2022 38.47 7.69 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |09/11/2022 02/01/2023 125.00 - One Stop Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |09/11/2022 02/01/2023 55.00 - One Stop Premises Related - Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 09/11/2022 08/12/2022 4.50 0.90 | Shropshire Leisure Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 7999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 09/11/2022 02/01/2023 17.85 3.57 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG People-Enable 09/11/2022 25/11/2022 40.00 - Sq Initial Pat Testin Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey09/11/2022 25/11/2022 38.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Disabled Children's Team 09/11/2022 06/12/2022 58.50 - Hmpo Supplies & Services - Expenses GBRO003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |09/11/2022 02/01/2023 348.95 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |09/11/2022 02/01/2023 454.27 - Utilita Energy Limited Premises - Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2022 02/01/2023 330.00 66.01 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2022 02/01/2023 (108.45) - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2022 02/01/2023 (660.12) (132.04)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |09/11/2022 02/01/2023 (4.50) - Asda Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2022 02/01/2023 945.95 189.14 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2022 02/01/2023 (264.38) (52.88)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2022 02/01/2023 (120.31) (24.06)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey09/11/2022 06/12/2022 77.20 - Co-Op Group Food Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (/09/11/2022 20/12/2022 11.58 2.32 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2022 02/01/2023 520.75 104.15 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (/09/11/2022 20/12/2022 21.83 4.37 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 09/11/2022 11/11/2022 85.42 17.08 | Gemma'S Convenience St Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
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Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 09/11/2022 02/01/2023 20.24 4.05 | Screwfix Shrewsbury Kn Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |09/11/2022 13/12/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |10/11/2022 30/12/2022 22.50 - Grove Bowling Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 7933
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni10/11/2022 16/12/2022 43.33 - Times Newspapers Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |10/11/2022 02/01/2023 24.95 499 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 10/02/2023 110.00 - Expedia Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 28/12/2022 103.96 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2022 02/01/2023 732.20 146.41 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Place-Director of Place 10/11/2022 24/03/2023 105.11 - Workwear Express Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBRO003 5137
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 06/12/2022 7.32 147 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |10/11/2022 06/12/2022 6.24 1.25 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 06/12/2022 8.16 1.63 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 10/11/2022 06/01/2023 13.80 - Mimis Place Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG Place-Infrastructure & Communities 10/11/2022 09/03/2023 102.58 20.52 | Reliefprint Pres Faire Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A 5300
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 10/11/2022 08/12/2022 52.99 - Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 10/11/2022 08/12/2022 3.00 0.60 | Poundstretcher Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5331
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2022 02/01/2023 13.33 2.67 | Wickes Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 10/11/2022 02/01/2023 90.00 - United Carpets And Be Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5713
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 10/11/2022 08/12/2022 19.83 3.97 | Royal Mail Group Ltd Supplies & Services - Communications And | GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 10/02/2023 100.00 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2022 02/01/2023 588.33 117.67 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |10/11/2022 25/01/2023 33.95 - Dunelm Softfurnishings Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 28/12/2022 66.00 - B&M Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 28/12/2022 161.00 - Currys Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 27/03/2023 10.00 - Giffgaff Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 4814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |10/11/2022 25/01/2023 661.95 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |10/11/2022 02/01/2023 125.00 25.00 | Ludlow Self Storage Lt Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4225
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2022 02/01/2023 460.83 92.17 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (10/11/2022 06/01/2023 6.88 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (10/11/2022 06/01/2023 828.00 - Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services - Communications & 5734
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 30/12/2022 85.00 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 28/12/2022 9.19 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (10/11/2022 20/12/2022 112.35 22.50 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 30/12/2022 323.99 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR0O03 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 10/11/2022 02/01/2023 23.74 4.75 | Travis Perkins Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 27/03/2023 7.49 1.50 | Amazon Prime Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |10/11/2022 05/12/2022 58.54 11.71 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey10/11/2022 25/11/2022 89.00 - Arriva Uk Bus Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4131
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey10/11/2022 25/11/2022 50.00 - High Street Vouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey10/11/2022 25/11/2022 60.00 - High Street Vouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|10/11/2022 23/02/2023 20.00 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 10/11/2022 02/01/2023 8.16 1.63 | Screwfix Shrewsbury Kn Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |11/11/2022 25/01/2023 1,221.95 - Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |11/11/2022 30/12/2022 10.00 - Prince Rupert Hote Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |11/11/2022 05/12/2022 38.00 - Www.Shresburytown.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 7997
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/11/2022 28/12/2022 100.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/11/2022 28/12/2022 24.25 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |11/11/2022 30/12/2022 15.83 3.17 | Argos Ltd Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/11/2022 30/12/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/11/2022 30/12/2022 58.50 - Hm Passport Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/11/2022 30/12/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/11/2022 10/03/2023 100.00 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2022 02/01/2023 (409.24) (81.84)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2022 02/01/2023 (664.90) (132.96)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/11/2022 27/03/2023 3.50 - Cp Plus - Princess Roy Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 7523
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Shire Catering 11/11/2022 08/03/2023 14.60 - Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Place-Museums & Archives 11/11/2022 09/03/2023 168.59 33.72 | Wickes Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 11/11/2022 08/12/2022 213 0.42 | Aldi Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Place-Museums & Archives 11/11/2022 09/03/2023 121.42 24.28 | Crown Decorating Centr Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 1520
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni11/11/2022 21/12/2022 5.82 1.16 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2022 02/01/2023 683.10 136.61 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2022 02/01/2023 443.33 88.67 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2022 02/01/2023 877.86 175.55 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG People-Social Care Operations - Community |11/11/2022 05/03/2023 70.00 - One Stop Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 11/11/2022 06/01/2023 4.40 0.88 | Nisa Local Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5499
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (111/11/2022 06/01/2023 1,267.50 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2022 02/01/2023 307.11 61.42 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2022 02/01/2023 (398.33) (79.67)| Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|11/11/2022 06/01/2023 34.20 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (11/11/2022 06/01/2023 10.77 - Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (11/11/2022 20/12/2022 88.38 7.62 | Padlet Padlet Softwar Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maj 8299
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (11/11/2022 20/12/2022 (25.39) (5.09)|] Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/11/2022 28/12/2022 4.50 0.90 | Costa Coffee Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|11/11/2022 28/12/2022 175.92 35.18 | Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Adult and community learn|11/11/2022 25/11/2022 4.50 0.90 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationer| GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni11/11/2022 23/12/2022 439.50 87.90 | Museums & Galleries Lt Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 5947
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2022 02/01/2023 49.96 9.99 | The Waverley Hotel Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Registrars and Coroners 14/11/2022 21/11/2022 (158.95) - Amz Value Printing Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Place-Registrars and Coroners 14/11/2022 21/11/2022 15.00 3.00 | 1 And 1 lonos Ltd Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscripti{ GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (14/11/2022 06/01/2023 317.87 - Shodan Plus Api Supplies And Services - Communications & 5734
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni14/11/2022 09/03/2023 8.32 1.66 | Adobe Photogphy Plan Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Maj 5734
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (14/11/2022 20/12/2022 11.00 - Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 28/12/2022 28.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 27/03/2023 58.87 - Home Bargains Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 27/03/2023 79.95 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Adult and community learn|14/11/2022 25/11/2022 210.00 - Hilton Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 3504
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Adult and community learn|14/11/2022 25/11/2022 210.00 - Hilton Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 3504
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey14/11/2022 25/11/2022 (70.00) - Arriva Uk Bus Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 4131
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2022 02/01/2023 (1,105.77) (221.16)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 16/02/2023 38.00 - Www.Shresburytown.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7997
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey14/11/2022 06/12/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2022 02/01/2023 2,345.00 - Jrr Stays Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 6513
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2022 02/01/2023 313.45 62.69 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |14/11/2022 30/12/2022 179.14 35.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 10/02/2023 73.15 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 14/12/2022 11.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 14/11/2022 14/12/2022 22.00 - Wrexhamwps Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 28/12/2022 177.02 - Hotelscom Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 10/02/2023 7.99 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 10/03/2023 (73.15) - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [People - Social Care Operations - Community |14/11/2022 05/03/2023 231.30 - Trainline Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |[People - Social Care Operations - Community |14/11/2022 05/03/2023 231.30 - Trainline Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 20/12/2022 5.23 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 14/11/2022 18/11/2022 474.20 - Facebook Supplies & Services - Services 7311
Shropshire 00GG [People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 28/12/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|14/11/2022 17/02/2023 29.00 - Gojumpin Limited Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7999
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Adult and community learn|14/11/2022 25/11/2022 230.00 - Hilton Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expel GBR003 3504
Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care-Adults aged under 65 with m|14/11/2022 25/11/2022 14.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |14/11/2022 05/12/2022 31.00 - Www.Shresburytown.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 7997
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |14/11/2022 05/12/2022 121.55 1.23 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |14/11/2022 05/12/2022 28.49 5.70 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & [ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni[14/11/2022 26/11/2022 95.82 19.16 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furf GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |Children's Services-Advisory 15/11/2022 14/12/2022 12.00 - Stockport Metropolitan Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 28/12/2022 60.00 - Rees Foundation Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8398
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 27/03/2023 63.22 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 28/12/2022 150.00 30.00 | Red Lion Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5813
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Shropshire 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or 0]15/11/2022 02/01/2023 340.00 68.00 | Shelter Trading Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5947
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |15/11/2022 30/12/2022 19.89 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard15/11/2022 04/01/2023 14.54 2.91 | Wilko.Com Supplies And Services - Schools Equipt. & M GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard15/11/2022 04/01/2023 180.00 - Www.Theworks.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Schools Equipt. & M GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 30/12/2022 12.39 - Trainline Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 68.73 13.73 | Charlies Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 30/12/2022 21.29 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 26.79 5.36 | B&Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 16/02/2023 0.82 0.17 | Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An{ GBR003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 16/02/2023 151.16 8.95 | Asda Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 16/02/2023 (0.82) (0.17)| Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5968
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Museums & Archives 15/11/2022 09/03/2023 21.42 4.28 | Ebay Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG [Place-Museums & Archives 15/11/2022 09/03/2023 (21.42) (4.28)| Ebay Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 36.10 - B &Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 35.82 7.16 | Toolstation Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 20.00 4.00 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 27/03/2023 16.24 3.25 | Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |15/11/2022 05/12/2022 134.67 1.67 | Tesco Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |15/11/2022 09/03/2023 326.25 65.25 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |15/11/2022 03/01/2023 261.23 52.24 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |15/11/2022 03/01/2023 67.00 - A2Bgocarz Transport-Related Expenditure - Contract Hil GBR0O03 4121
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 23/02/2023 2.29 0.20 [ Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |15/11/2022 13/12/2022 1.50 - Find A Will Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni15/11/2022 23/12/2022 4.17 0.83 | Sainsburys Smkt Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 28/12/2022 80.10 - Travel Time & News Ltd Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 28/12/2022 131.55 - Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 174.87 34.98 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 124.02 24.81 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 438.33 87.67 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 588.00 117.61 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 1,104.75 220.95 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 395.00 78.97 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 415.56 83.12 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2022 02/01/2023 (588.00) (117.61)| Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |15/11/2022 06/12/2022 149.27 - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |15/11/2022 06/12/2022 (0.80) - Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 28/12/2022 15.00 - Asda Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|15/11/2022 10/02/2023 15.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (115/11/2022 20/12/2022 18.32 3.66 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 15/11/2022 18/11/2022 23.72 4.74 | H.G. Stephenson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|16/11/2022 28/12/2022 731.15 - Marston Group Limited Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|16/11/2022 28/12/2022 24.55 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard16/11/2022 14/02/2023 25.00 - Essex County Counci Ec Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Youth Support Services 16/11/2022 08/12/2022 97.50 19.50 | Go Outdoors Retail Lim Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5655
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |16/11/2022 06/12/2022 11.15 223 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|16/11/2022 20/12/2022 21.10 0.85 | Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG |[Place-Museums & Archives 16/11/2022 09/03/2023 148.32 29.66 | Charlies Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Place-Museums & Archives 16/11/2022 09/03/2023 36.74 7.35 | Crown Decorating Centr Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm{ GBR003 1520
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 550.00 110.00 | Haughton Hall Hotel Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|16/11/2022 06/12/2022 15.75 3.15 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|16/11/2022 06/12/2022 15.83 3.17 | B&Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG Place-Theatre Services 16/11/2022 18/11/2022 119.80 23.96 | Www.Flints.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |16/11/2022 30/12/2022 90.50 - Arriva Uk Bus Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4131
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|16/11/2022 30/12/2022 66.67 13.33 | Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 62.13 12.43 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 77.82 15.56 | Travis Perkins Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Libraries 16/11/2022 08/12/2022 26.80 - Www.Mailsubscriptions. Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 1,155.00 - Ye Olde Bucks Head Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
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Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|16/11/2022 10/02/2023 24.99 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|16/11/2022 10/02/2023 1.00 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 424.15 84.85 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 289.96 58.01 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 498.66 99.73 | Expedia Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 4722
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 647.50 129.46 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 632.44 126.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 736.15 147.21 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 632.44 126.47 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 532.71 106.50 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2022 02/01/2023 876.28 175.23 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|16/11/2022 06/01/2023 15.78 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|16/11/2022 06/01/2023 75.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|16/11/2022 06/01/2023 27.00 - Msft Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5045
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|16/11/2022 27/03/2023 233.33 46.66 | Currys Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5732
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 10/02/2023 425.88 - Amazon.Co.Uk Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 27/03/2023 135.00 - Red Lion Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5813
Shropshire 00GG [People - Learning & Skills Business Support |17/11/2022 03/01/2023 139.00 - Shutterstock Ireland L Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expg 7333
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 28/12/2022 117.99 - B&M Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 28/12/2022 182.60 - Poundstretcher Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5331
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 28/12/2022 143.62 28.73 | Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 28/12/2022 776.19 38.81 | British Heart Foundati Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 8398
Shropshire 00GG People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 28/12/2022 30.00 - Tesco Transfer Payments - School Children And Sff GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2022 02/01/2023 1,256.00 251.20 | Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2022 02/01/2023 546.97 - Hotel At Booking.Com Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2022 05/03/2023 927.50 185.50 | Sg Property Group Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (17/11/2022 20/12/2022 231.94 46.44 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Communications & | GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (|17/11/2022 20/12/2022 23.17 4.63 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services-Social Care and Safeguard17/11/2022 04/01/2023 19.90 - Home Bargains Supplies And Services - Schools Equipt. & M GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 30/12/2022 8.32 1.67 | Amazon.Co.Uk Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |17/11/2022 30/12/2022 131.15 10.83 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Tools, Equipment, Furl GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 28/12/2022 36.95 - Argos Ltd Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 28/12/2022 200.00 - Friends Of Wem Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 8398
Shropshire 00GG [Place-Museums & Archives 17/11/2022 09/03/2023 129.00 25.80 | Sign And Poster Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 2741
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 28/12/2022 288.10 57.62 | Travelodge Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |17/11/2022 05/03/2023 11.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Placements: Residential Placements |17/11/2022 05/12/2022 62.96 - Mercury Promotions Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 8999
Shropshire 00GG People-Placements: Residential Placements |17/11/2022 05/12/2022 7.08 1.42 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Mal GBR003 5969
Shropshire 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planni17/11/2022 26/11/2022 16.66 3.33 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People - Early Help General 17/11/2022 16/03/2023 1.99 - The Range Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 17/11/2022 27/12/2022 117.00 23.40 | Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Outdoor Partnerships 17/11/2022 27/12/2022 71.41 14.28 | Cns Power Tools Premises - Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5072
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 28/12/2022 5.00 - Ee Topup Vesta Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 4814
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |17/11/2022 05/03/2023 29.86 - B&M Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 06/12/2022 75.00 - Severn Hospice Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5931
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 06/12/2022 6.17 1.23 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 06/12/2022 5.61 1.12 | Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|17/11/2022 20/12/2022 6.08 - Sainsburys S/Mkts Supplies & Services - Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Adult and community learn|18/11/2022 25/11/2022 (20.00) - Hilton Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expeg GBR003 3504
Shropshire 00GG [Children's Services-Adult and community learn|18/11/2022 25/11/2022 15.20 - Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery An¢ GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 18/11/2022 02/01/2023 60.56 12.11 | Travis Perkins Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Adult Services Business Support & Dey18/11/2022 06/12/2022 34.00 - Dvla Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Museums & Archives 18/11/2022 09/03/2023 14.76 2.95 | Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/11/2022 14/12/2022 11.00 - Telford & Wrekin Counc Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/11/2022 14/12/2022 144.13 28.82 | Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG |[People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/11/2022 14/12/2022 76.00 - Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expe GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2022 02/01/2023 590.00 118.00 | Premier Inn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3811
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2022 02/01/2023 708.10 141.62 | Hi Runcorn Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 7011
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Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2022 02/01/2023 49.16 9.83 | Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Shropshire Hills AONB 18/11/2022 07/12/2022 89.00 17.80 | Totaljobs Group Ltd Employees - Support Staff GBRO003 7361
Shropshire 00GG [Workforce and Transformation-Technology & (18/11/2022 20/12/2022 11.00 - Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 18/11/2022 02/01/2023 36.50 7.30 | Jewson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture Al GBR001 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Looked After Children (LAC) Service |18/11/2022 30/12/2022 166.29 - Trainline.Com Transport-Related Expenditure - Public Tran| GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/11/2022 30/12/2022 50.00 - Cs Morrisons Gift Card Third Party Payments - Other Establishment] GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG |People-Children’s Social Care and Safeguardir|18/11/2022 10/03/2023 10.44 2.09 | Shell Thieves Lane Transfer Payments - School Children And St GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2022 02/01/2023 (632.44) (126.47)| Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2022 02/01/2023 (758.91) - Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Highways and Transport 18/11/2022 21/11/2022 65.83 13.17 | Www.Screwfix.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Ma| GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG |People-Social Care Operations - Community |18/11/2022 02/01/2023 66.62 13.33 | Wilko Retail Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture A GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG |Place-Museums & Archives 18/11/2022 09/03/2023 208.31 41.66 | Charlies Stores Ltd Supplies & Services - Furniture And Equipm|{ GBR003 5311